	FORM	4 U		123	30					ND E .C. 205		nAN	GE		10133101	N	OMF	B APPRC	VAL
					IT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP											OMB Number: 3235-0287			
📕 obligat	tion 16. Form 4 ions may contii tion 1(b).	or Form 5 nue. See	Filec	l pursua or Se	ant	to Sec on 30(I	tion 1) of	16(a) f the Ir	of the	Securit ient Co	ies Ex	change / Act of	e Act o 1940	of 1934			Estimated a	average burg esponse:	0.5
		Reporting Person*		2. Iss	suer	r Name	e an	d Tick	er or T	Trading	Symb				5. Relationship (Check all appl			rson(s) to I	ssuer
Gonzalez Luis A				Mission Produce, Inc. [ AVO ] 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)										X Director X 10% Owner					
(Last)	Middle)	03/28/2							Officer (give title Other (specify below) below)										
	SION PRC		4. If Am			Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)					)	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)							
2710 CAMINO DEL SOL														Form filed by One Reporting Person X Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
(Street) OXNARD CA 93030				Rule 10b5-1(c) Transaction Indication															
(City)	Zip)	Rule 1005-1(C) Transaction indication     Satisfy the affirmative defense conditions of Rule 10b5-1(c). See Instruction 10.																	
		Table	I - Non-Deriva	tive S	See	curiti	es	Acq	uire	d, Dis	pose	ed of,	or E	Benefi	icially Owne	ed			
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)			2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deen Executio if any (Month/D		on Date,		3. Transa Code ( 8)	action Instr.	tion Dispo		Acquir (D) (Ins	red (A) or str. 3, 4 and		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported		6. Ownershi Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Benefic	e of Indirect al hip (Instr. 4)
							<u> </u>	Code	v	Amou	nt	(A) or (D)	Price	•	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)				
COMMON STOCK			03/28/2024				S		6,8	59	D	\$12	. <b>01</b> <sup>(1)</sup>	7,767,038		<b>I</b> <sup>(2)</sup>		BY BELDAR ENTERPRISES	
COMMON STOCK						╎			1					365,000		<b>I</b> <sup>(3)</sup>	BY CO	BY CORP SA 1	
COMMON STOCK														345,000		<b>I</b> <sup>(3)</sup>	BY CO	BY CORP SA 2	
COMMON STOCK														365,000		<b>I</b> (3)	BY CO	BY CORP SA 3	
COMMON STOCK															135,000		<b>I</b> <sup>(3)</sup>	BY CO	ORP SA 4
COMMON STOCK															26,696		D		
		Tal	ble II - Derivati (e.g., pι													ł			
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Inst 8)		5. Nu on of str. Deriv Secu Acqu (A) o Disp of (D		umber 6. Dat Expir vative (Mont urities uired pr bosed b) tr. 3, 4		e Exercisable ation Date th/Day/Year)		and 7. Tit Amo Secu Unde Deriv		e and int of rities rlying ative rity (Inst	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	der Sec Bei Ow Fol Rej Tra	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Beneficia Ownersh (Instr. 4)
				Code	v	(4	N)	(D)	Date Exerc	isable	Expii Date	ration	Title	Amour or Numbe of Shares	er				
		Reporting Person*					<u> </u>	.,											1
<u>Gonzal</u>	ez Luis A	<u> </u>			_														
(Last)		(First)	(Middle)																
	SSION PRC MINO DEI	DUCE, INC. L SOL																	
(Street) OXNARD CA			93030		-														
(City) (State)			(Zip)		-														
1. Name ar	nd Address of	Reporting Person*																	
					-														
		(First) DUCE, INC. L SOL	(Middle)																

(Street)

OXNARD	CA	93030
(City)	(State)	(Zip)

## Explanation of Responses:

1. The price reported is the average weighted price. The shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$12.00 to \$12.02, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the SEC, the Issuer and any security holder, the full information regarding the number of shares and the prices at which the shares were sold.

2. Luis Gonzalez and Rosario Del Pilar Vallejos Hinojosa share power to vote and dispose the shares held by Beldar Enterprises. Ms. Vallejos Hinojosa has full pecuniary interest in the shares held by Beldar Enterprises. Luis Gonzalez does not have any direct pecuniary interest in these shares.

3. Luis A. Gonzalez, a director of Issuer, and his spouse Rosario Del Pilar Vallejos Hinojosa, indirectly share the power to vote and dispose of the shares held by each of Corp SA 1, Corp SA 2, Corp SA 3, and Corp SA 4, corporations organized under the laws of Panama, and have shared pecuniary interest in these shares during their lifetimes.

## **Remarks:**

/s/ Joanne Wu, Attorney-in-04/01/2024 Fact for Luis A. Gonzalez /s/ Joanne Wu, Attorney-in-04/01/2024

fact for Rosario Del Pilar Vallejos Hinojosa \*\* Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

 $^{\ast}$  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

\*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.